(

er® |

;
il

— T

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

PH3567-A
PH3567-B
PH3567-C
PH3567-D
PH3567-E
PH3567-F
PH3567-G
PH3567-H
PH3567-I
PH3567-J
PH3567-K
PH3567-L

5/16-24 SCREWS
3/8-16 SCREWS
5/16-18 SCREWS
M8-1.25 BOLTS
5/16-18-4 SCREW
5/16-18-4 CAP
SWIVEL END
NUT

WASHER

LOCK PLATE
9/16-18 SCREW
M14-X1.5 SCREW

PRPRRPRPRPRPRPELPNNMNNNDT

STRG.WHL.REM/LOCK PLATE COMP PRODUCT # H3567

m
O

WWW.Jetequipment.com




